Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

144 - Gadsden City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/9/2025 9:40:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$292,752.71
$0.00
$292,752.71

$292,752.71
$0.00
$292,752.71

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 03

BT SERVICE

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$292,752.71
$0.00
$292,752.71

($292,752.71)
$0.00
($292,752.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,454,376.00
$0.00
$1,869,303.00
$0.00
$3,323,679.00

$0.00

$0.00
$841,882.39
$0.00

$0.00
$4,800.00
$1,845,679.00
$0.00
$2,692,361.39

$0.00
$292,752.71
($292,752.71)

$338,564.90
$2,560,995.87
$2,899,560.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$47,762.38
$0.00
$101,718.30
$0.00
$149,480.68

$0.00

$0.00
$189,018.88
$0.00

$0.00
$47,762.38
$340,984.00
$0.00
$577,765.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($428,284.58)
$3,060,781.72
$2,632,497.14

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,406,613.62)
$0.00
($1,767,584.70)
$0.00
($3,174,198.32)

$0.00

$0.00
$652,863.51
$0.00

$0.00
($42,962.38)
$1,504,695.00
$0.00
$2,114,596.13

$0.00
$292,752.71
$292,752.71

($766,849.48)
$499,785.85
($267,063.63)
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